Date and Time

,._l-

='Arco Iris

Spdnish Immersion School

Arco Iris Spanish Immersion School

June Finance Meeting

Amended on June 10, 2019 at 1:33 PM PDT

Tuesday June 11, 2019 at 6:30 PM PDT

Location

8205 SW Creekside Place

Agenda

|. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests

B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Minutes

Il. Finance

Approve Minutes

A. Financial Statement review Discuss Tonya Mosher

B. Chromebooks

Discuss Christa Billings

Discuss whether to self insure/possible fee for allowing students to take Chromebooks home.

C. Lunch Agreement

D. HASS Agreement

Ill. Other Business

A. Principals Update

IV. Workgroup Updates
A.PTO

B. Facilities

V. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting

Discuss Christa Billings
Vote Mario Barron
Discuss Bob Kaminski
Discuss PTO Treasurer
Discuss Mario Barron
FYI

Powered by BoardOnTrack

06:30 PM

5m

06:35 PM
10m
15 m

5m

5m

07:10 PM
10m

07:20 PM
5m

10m

07:35 PM

1lof2



Action Items and adjourn meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack 20of 2



