

Arco Iris Spanish Immersion School

June Finance Meeting

Amended on June 10, 2019 at 1:33 PM PDT

Date and Time

Tuesday June 11, 2019 at 6:30 PM PDT

Location

8205 SW Creekside Place

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			06:30 PM
A. Record Attendance and Guests			
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes		5 m
II. Finance			06:35 PM
A. Financial Statement review	Discuss	Tonya Mosher	10 m
B. Chromebooks	Discuss	Christa Billings	15 m
Discuss whether to self insure/possible fee for allowing students to take Chromebooks home.			
C. Lunch Agreement	Discuss	Christa Billings	5 m
D. HASS Agreement	Vote	Mario Barron	5 m
III. Other Business			07:10 PM
A. Principals Update	Discuss	Bob Kaminski	10 m
IV. Workgroup Updates			07:20 PM
A . PTO	Discuss	PTO Treasurer	5 m
B. Facilities	Discuss	Mario Barron	10 m
V. Closing Items			07:35 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	FYI		

Action Items and adjourn meeting